1 November 2021 -
7 November 2021

November 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 1 November

Tuesday 2 November

[ 10:00 - 12:25 Doug photos

[ 17:30 - 19:30 Private members business
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M 10:00 - 12:00 Private Members Business

W12:15-12:25 Flu v
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[ 15:15 - 15:45 Meeting:

Friday 5 November

Saturday 6 November

Madigan, Josepha
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8 November 2021 -
14 November 2021

November 2021 December 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 12 3 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 8 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 9 November
[ 12:50 - 13:30 Blackrock College Radio (Blackrock College)

[ 17:40 - 19:40 Private Members’ Business (Sinn Féin - Western
Rail Corridor National Development Plan) (

Wednesday 10 November

[ 10:00 - 12:00 PMB

M 11:00 - 12:00 Imagine Dundrum (Goat Bar)

Thursday 11 November

M 11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with (Goat Bar)

[ 17:45 - 20:45 Minister travel to Paris

[ 18:48 - 20:03 Lottery PMB: Motion re Report entitled “Issues

Friday 12 November
M 07:00 - 14:30 Minister in Paris

[ 15:30 - 22:00 high-level segment on the 12th of November
commemorating the 75th Anniversary of UNESCO.

Saturday 13 November
M 11:00 - 11:15 SEN Conference - Madigan, Josepha

Sunday 14 November

¥ 14:30 - 16:30 Remembrance Sunday service (St Patrick's
Cathedral)

Madigan, Josepha

01/07/2022 13:01



15 November 2021 -
21 November 2021

November 2021 December 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 12 3 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 15 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
M 16:30 - 17:00 Blackrock radio pre-record

Tuesday 16 November

[ 18:40 - 20:40 Private Members Business

Wednesday 17 November

[ Iminister on rota

¥ 10:00 - 12:00 Private members Business

M 14:00 - 14:30 University Observer interview (By phone)

Thursday 18 November
¥ 08:00 - 08:30 Ireland AM (Virgin Media)

M 09:20 - 09:55 Open NCSE Annual Conference (Burlington Hotel )

[ 11:00 - 11:30 NCBI bursary awards

[ 18:48 - 20:03 Private Members Business

Friday 19 November
[ 10:00 - 10:30 Visit to Our Lady of the Wayside, Bluebell
[ 11:00 - 11:30 Visit to Our Lady of Hope Crumlin

Saturday 20 November

Sunday 21 November

Madigan, Josepha
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22 November 2021 -
28 November 2021

November 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 22 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

M 17:00 - 18:00 DLR Joint Policing Committee
[ 18:15 - 20:15 Private members Business

Wednesday 24 November

© 09:12-10:00 Topical issues
©09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQS Minister for Social Protection

M10:00 - 12:00 Private Members Business- minister will attend
11-12

Thursday 25 November

[“IMinister on rota

[10:00 - 11:15 Launch of Incredible edibles (Airside estate)

[ 13:30 - 14:00 St Raphaelas christmas market

Friday 26 November

Saturday 27 November

Sunday 28 November
[ 16:30 - 17:30 Sandyford Village- christmas lights events TBC

Madigan, Josepha
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29 November 2021 -
5 December 2021

November 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 29 November
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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Wednesday 1 December

[ 10:00 - 12:00 PMB

[ 17:00 - 17:15 Drivetime interview (LH Dail studeio)

Thursday 2 December

[ Iminister on rota

Friday 3 December

[ 11:30 - 12:00 Claire Byrne The Gathering (RTE Radio Centre)
[12:00 - 13:15 Lottery PMB

[ 18:00 - 18:30 Christmas Tree Light up (Union Cafe Mount Merrion
)

Saturday 4 December
[ 16:00 - 16:30 Stepaside Christmas Lights (Stepaside)

Madigan, Josepha
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